DeKalb County Government

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

Agenda

PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee

I AGENDA ITEMS

2018-1640 Commission District(s): All
Appointment to the DeKalb County Public Library Board of Trustees Mr. Herbert McCoy

2018-1641 Commission District(s): ALL
Appointment to the DeKalb County Public Library Board of Trustees Mr. Joel Gottlieb

Commission District(s): All Commission Districts Park Pride Atlanta, Inc. Contract Renewal for 2018

II. DISCUSSION

Budget Presentations

Parks, Recreation and Cultural Affairs

- Recreation Fund

Human Services

- Youth Services Division

Beautification

- Code Enforcement
- Keep DeKalb Beautiful

Additional Budget Funding Discussion